
Name email address affiliation

Allison Luedtke luedtk2@stolaf.edu St. Olaf College

Ama Baafra Abeberese aabebere@wellesley.edu Wellesley College

Amir Tayebi amir.tayebi‐1@ou.edu St. Lawrence University

Amy Guisinger guisinga@lafayette.edu Lafayette College

Andrea Waddle awaddle@richmond.edu University of Richmond

Andrew Fieldhouse afieldhouse@middlebury.edu Middlebury College

Andrew Jalil jalil@oxy.edu Occidental College

Ashley R Hodgson ashley.hodgson@gmail.com St. Olaf College

Brian Dombeck bdombeck@lclark.edu Lewis & Clark

Bruce Wambheim Wambhe1@stolaf.edu St. Olaf College

Chadwick Curtis ccurtis2@richmond.edu University of Richmond

Cody Couture ccouture@uci.edu Hamilton College

Cynthia Bansak cbansak@stlawu.edu St. Lawrence University

Dan Sichel dsichel@wellesley.edu Wellesley College

Dan Tortorice dtortori@holycross.edu College of the Holy Cross

David Munro dmunro@middlebury.edu Middlebury College

Dean Croushore dcrousho@richmond.edu University of Richmond

Dean Scrimgeour dscrimgeour@colgate.edu Colgate University

Dominique Brabant dbrabant@colgate.edu Colgate University

Emily Marshall marshaem@dickinson.edu Dickinson College

Emily Moschini egmoschini@wm.edu William & Mary

Erin Wolcott wolcott@middlebury.edu Middlebury College

Esteban Argudo eargudo@vassar.edu Vassar College

Ethan Struby estruby@carleton.edu Carleton College

Evren Damar damar@hws.edu Hobart and William Smith Colleges

Gregory Phelan gp4@williams.edu Williams College

Hongkil Kim hkim1@unca.edu University of North Carolina Asheville

Huachen Li li8@kenyon.edu Kenyon College

Hyunmin Park parkh@uchicago.edu The University of Chicago

Jake Blackwood Jblackwood@amherst.edu Amherst College

Jason Jones jason.jones@furman.edu Furman University

Jean Cupidon cupidonj@berea.edu Berea College

Jessie Wang jessieapp@gmail.com RAND Corporation

Joseph Joyce jjoyce@wellesley.edu Wellesley College

Judex Hyppolite Judex.hyppolite@simpson.edu Simpson College

Julie Smith smithjk@lafayette.edu Lafayette College

Karl Boulware kboulware@wesleyan.edu Wesleyan University

Kathrin Ellieroth kdellier@colby.edu Colby College

Ken Kuttner knk1@williams.edu Williams College

Kristina Sargent kristinas@middlebury.edu Middlebury College

Lhakpa Sherpa lhsherpa@sewanee.edu The University of the South

Linus Yamane lyamane@pitzer.edu Pitzer College

M. Saif Mehkari smehkari@richmond.edu University of Richmond

Marcus Bansah bansah1@stolaf.edu St. Olaf College

Marketa Wolfe mwolfe@skidmore.edu Skidmore College

Martina Jasova mjasova@barnard.edu Barnard College

Menna Bizuneh Fikru Menna_Bizuneh@pitzer.edu Pitzer College

Mike Kuehlwein mkk04747@pomona.edu Pomona College

Mishita Mehra mshtmehra@gmail.com Grinnell College

Nate Throckmorton nat@wm.edu William & Mary



Neil White nwhite@amherst.edu Amherst College

Nicole Simpson nsimpson@colgate.edu Colgate University

Paul Ko koilhak@gmail.com Dickinson College

Peter Hans Matthews pmatthew@middlebury.edu Middlebury College

Peter Mikek mikekp@wabash.edu Wabash College

Pritha Chaudhuri pchaudhu@hamilton.edu Hamilton College

Raphaelle Coulombe rgauvincoulombe@middlebury.edu Middlebury College

Rich Higgins rhiggins@colgate.edu Colgate University

Roisin O'Sullivan rosulliv@smith.edu Smith College

SARTHAK SUBIDIT BEHERA sarthak.behera@centre.edu Centre College

Shannon Mudd smudd@haverford.edu Haverford College

Sherry Yu syu@ncf.edu New College of Florida

Shu‐Ling Wang  swang3@gustavus.edu Gustavus Adolphus College 

Shuwei Zhang szhang@stlawu.edu St. Lawrence University

Steven Nafziger snafzige@williams.edu Williams College

Tanseli Savaser tsavaser@vassar.edu Vassar College

Tristan Nighswander nighswander@reed.edu Reed College

Tyler Schipper schi0195@stthomas.edu University of St. Thomas

Yin Germaschewski yin.germaschewski@unh.edu University of New Hampshire

Zhao Han zhaohan@wm.edu William & Mary


